Triton HS

CAD
CAD

CAD
CAD

CAD
CAD

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Guard: ICG

3/3/2018

HYPE Cadets

Silver €
Silver €

Silver €
Silver €

Silver e
Silver €

Silver
0.00

Silver
2nd

amp

Silver €
Silver €

Silver €
Silver €

Silver e
Silver €

Silver
0.00

Silver
2nd

Surge Cadets

Silver €
Silver €

Silver €
Silver €

Gold
Gold €

Silver
0.00

Silver
1st



Triton HS

EQ70-130
VOC

EXC

MV70-130
VOC

EXC

DES 70/130
COMP

EXC

GE 70/130
REP

PERF

GE 70/130
REP

PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

3/3/2018

Guard: SMG Guard: UG
Haddon Heights MS HYPE JV Synergy
14.61 @ 15.14 @ 14.95 €D
75 € 77 €D 78 €

72 € 75 € 73 €D
14.01 14.28 @ 13.68 €D
72 € 74 € 71 €D

69 €0 70 € 67 €D
13.01 €@ 14.28 €D 14.81 @
67 € 74 €D 76 €

64 €O 70 €D 73 €D
13.35 @ 14.48 € 14.08 €D
70 € 75 € 73 €D

65 €D 71 & 69 €D
13.21 @ 13.68 €D 14.21 ©
68 € 71 €D 73 €D

65 €D 67 €D 70 €
68.19 71.86 71.73
0.00 0.00 0.00
68.19 71.86 71.73

1st 1st 2nd



Triton HS

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

MV70-130
VOC

EXC

DES 10/10

COMP
EXC

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

3/3/2018

Guard: SIG Guard: lIG Guard: SAG Guard: IAG
Egg Harbor Washington Haddonfield Appoquinimink Appoquinimink Gateway Haddon Winslow Twp North Surge
Twp. HS Twp HS HS HS Silver Regional HS Heights HS HS Radnor HS  Plainfield HS Independent
13.61€ 1481 11.55@ 13.81@ 1234@ 13.55@ 15.14e@ 15.060€D 13.88 €@ 13.486@ 14.34 @
70 €D 76 €D 61 & 71 & 63 €D 71 D 77 €D 74 €D 72 €D 70 &G 736D

67 €D 73 €D 56 €D 68 €D 61 € 66 €D 75 €2 76 €D 68 €D 66 €D 716D
1461€@ 1494 10.35@ 1421€@ 11.75@ 14.74@ 152/ € 1567 @ 13.88@ 1421 @ 1414 @
75 €D 76 €D 55 € 73 €D 62 €D 75 €D 77 €D 79€D 726G 73¢D 726D

72 €D 74 €D 50 €D 70 €D 57 €D 73 €D 76 €D 78 €D 68 ED 70 €D 70 €D
13.76@ 144e@d 10.7/7@ 147/7@ 119@ 143@ 158@ 1/.1@ 1366 1616 15.86
71 €D 74 €D 56 €D 75 €D 62 €D 73D 80 €D 87 €D 70 ED 82 € 81 €D

66 €D 70 €D 51 & 72 €D 57 €D 70 D 78 €D 84 €D 66 G 79 €D 77 €D
13.56@ 154@ 116@ 139@é 114 @ 146@ 156€d 166@ 142 149@ 15.3@
69 €D 78 €O 60 €D 71 &ED 59 €D 75 D 79 €D 84 € 736D 77 €D 78 €O

66 €D 76 €D 56 €D 68 €D 55 €D 71 D 77 €D 82 €D 69 G 72 €D 75 €D
1276 154@ 11.1@ 129@é 1230 1416 152€ 154@ 142@ 1436 1436
65 €D 78 €D 58 €D 66 €D 63 €D 726D 77 €D 78 €D 73¢D 74 €D 73 €D

62 €D 76 €D 53 @D 63 €D 60 €D 68 €D 75 €D 76 €D 69 €D 69 €D 70 €D
68.12 74.95 55.3 69.52 59.69 71.19 77.01 79.83 69.76 72.99 73.88
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
68.12 74.95 55.3 69.52 59.69 71.19 77.01 79.83 69.76 72.99 73.88

3rd 1st 4th ond 1st 4th ond 1st 5th 3rd 1st



Triton HS

EQ10-10
VOC

EXC

MV10-10
VOC

EXC

DES 10/10
COMP

EXC

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Guard: I0G

3/3/2018

Main Line

15 @
76 €D
74 €D

14.5 @
73 @
72 €

16.3 €@
84 €D
79 €

15.6 @
80 €D
76 €D

14.9 @
75 €D
74 €D

76.3
0.00

76.3

1st



Triton HS

EQ70-130
VOC

EXC

MV70-130
VOC

EXC

DES 70/130
COMP

EXC

GE 70/130
REP

PERF

GE 70/130
REP

PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

3/3/2018

Guard: IRG Guard: SRG
Prism Timber Creek Regional HS Delsea HS North Plainfield HS JV Triton Regional HS

14.55 @ 13.88 €D 14.41 @ 12.81 € 15.34
76 €D 72 €D 74 €D 66 €D 78

71 €D 68 €D 71 €D 63 €D 76
14.81 @ 13.88 @ 12.68 €D 11.68 € 14.61
76 726D 66 €D 61 €D 75

73 68 €0 62 €D 57 €D 72
15.14 @ 13.82 @ 12.41 €D 11.87 € 16.74
77 €D 73€D 64 €D 60 €D 85

75 €D 67 €D 61 €D 59 €D 83
15.48 @ 13.48 €@ 13.21 € 11.28 € 14.81
80 70 € 68 & 59 €D 76

76 66 € 65 & 55 €D 73
14.94 @ 12.28 €D 12.48 @ 11.28 € 14.01
76 €D 64 €D 65 59 €D 72

74 €D 60 €D 61 €D 55 €D 69
74.92 67.34 65.19 58.92 75.51
1.00 0.00 0.30 8.00 0.00
73.92 67.34 64.89 50.92 75.51
1st 1st ond 3rd m



Triton HS

VIS-PERC
COMP

PERF

MUS-PERC3
COMP

PERF
GE-PERC3
OE

ME
Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Marching Percussion: IRP

Marching Percussion: SRP

3/3/2018

Paradigm

14.1 @
73.0 €D
68.0 €D

30.95 @
78.0 €D
77.0 €D

27.2 @
69.0 €D
67.0 €D

72.25
2.00

70.25

1st

Haddon Heights

12.4 €D
64.0 €2
60.0 €D

30.3 €D
77.0 €D
75.0 €2

26.6 €D
67.0 €2
66.0 €2

69.3
0.00

69.3

ond

Cumberland Regional HS

13.7 €D
70.0 €2
67.0 €2

30.55 €D
77.0
76.0 €2

29.2 €D
72.0 €D
74.0 €D

73.45
0.00

73.45
ond

Middle Township HS

11.9 D
62.0 €D
57.0 €D

29.5 @
75.0 €D
73.0 €D

26.4
65.0 €D
67.0 CD

67.8
0.80

67
3rd

Clearview HS

13 €
67.0 €D
63.0 €D

29.45 @@
78.0 €2
71.0 CD

26.8 €
64.0 €D
70.0 €

69.25
2.30

66.95
4th

Egg Harbor Twp. HS

14.6 @
75.0 €D
71.0 €D

31.75 @
80.0 €D
79.0 €D

29.8 @
73.0 €D
76.0 €D

76.15
1.00

75.15

1st



Triton HS

VIS-PERC
COMP

PERF
VE-PERC4
OE

VE

MUS-PERC4
Comp

Perf
ME-PERC4
OE

ME

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Marching Percussion: SAP

3/3/2018

Appoquinimink HS

15.4 @@
78.0 €D
76.0 €D

14.7 @
74.0 €D
73.0 €D

24.4 @
82.0 €
81.0 €D

21.45 @
70.0 €D
73.0 €D

75818
0.00

TASHES

1st



Triton HS

MUS-SPERC
COMP

PERF

ART-SPERC
PROG

FUL

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Stationary Percussion: SOS

Stationary Percussion: SAS

3/3/2018

North Brunswick HS

40.2 @
81 €
80 €D

37.9 @
77 €D
75 €D

78.1
0.00

78.1

1st

New Providence HS (G)

37.7 @
76 €2
75 €D

38.2 @
77 €D
76 €

75
0.00

5.8

1st

Triton Regional HS
35.4
72
70
35.4
72
70

70.8
1.50

69.3
 Extibition]



Triton HS

VA-W
COMP
ACH

MA-W
COMP
ACH

OE-W
REP
COM

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

3/3/2018

Winds: SAW Winds: IAW

Timber Creek HS Winds InMotion Wind Performance Company
19.2 €@ 22.95 @
66.0 €D 78.0 €®
62.0 €D 75.0 €D
22.05 @ 24.6 @©
74.0 €D 84.0 €D
73.0 €® 80.0 €©
27.8 @ 29.2 @
70.0 €® 74.0 €D
69.0 €D 72.0 €
69.05 76.75
7.50 6.00
61.55 70.75

1st

1st



