Triton HS				3/3/2018
	Guard: ICG			
	HYPE Cadets	amp	Surge Cadets	
CAD CAD	Silver 1st Silver 1st	Silver (1st) Silver (1st)	Silver (1st) Silver (1st)	
CAD CAD	Silver 1st	Silver 1st Silver 1st	Silver 1st Silver 1st	
CAD	Silver 2nd Silver 2nd	Silver 2nd Silver 2nd	Gold 1st	
Sub-Total Penalty	Silver 0.00	Silver 0.00	Silver 0.00	
Total Placement	Silver 2 <sup>nd</sup>	Silver 2 <sup>nd</sup>	Silver 1 <sup>st</sup>	

Triton HS 3/3/2018

Guard: SMG	Guard: IJG	
Haddon Heights MS	HYPE JV	Synergy
14.61	15.14	14.95 (2nd)
75 ds 72 ds	77 (2 <sup>nd</sup> ) 75 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	78 1 <sup>st</sup> 73 2 <sup>nd</sup>
14.01	14.28 💶	13.68 <sup>2nd</sup>
72 1 <sup>st</sup> 69 1 <sup>st</sup>	74 1st 70 1st	71 (2 <sup>nd</sup> ) 67 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )
13.01 🐿	14.28 211	14.81
67 1st	74 2 <sup>nd</sup> 70 2 <sup>nd</sup>	76 1 <sup>st</sup> 73 1 <sup>st</sup>
		14.08 2 <sup>nd</sup>
70 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	75 <b>1</b> st	73 (2 <sup>nd</sup> ) 69 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )
		14.21 📧
68 1 <sup>st</sup>	71 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	73 (1 <sup>st</sup> )
68.19	71.86	70 <b>1</b> 71.73
0.00	0.00 71.96	0.00
1 <sup>st</sup>	7 1.86 1 <sup>st</sup>	71.73
	Haddon Heights MS  14.61 1st 75 1st 72 1st 7	Haddon Heights MS  14.61 18

**Triton HS** 3/3/2018

	Guard: SIG				Guard: IIG	Guard: SAG					Guard: IAG
	Egg Harbor Twp. HS	Washington Twp HS	Haddonfield HS	Appoquinimini HS	k Appoquinimin Silver	kGateway Regional HS	Haddon Heights HS	Winslow Twp HS	Radnor HS	North Plainfield HS	Surge Independent
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	13.61 3 <sup>rd</sup> 70 3 <sup>rd</sup> 67 3 <sup>rd</sup>	14.81 1st 76 1st 73 1st	11.55 4 <sup>th</sup> 61 4 <sup>th</sup> 56 4 <sup>th</sup>	13.81 2 <sup>nd</sup> 71 2 <sup>nd</sup> 68 2 <sup>nd</sup>	12.34 1st 63 1st 61 1st	13.55 4 <sup>th</sup> 71 4 <sup>th</sup> 66 4 <sup>th</sup>	15.14 1st 77 1st 75 2nd	15.06 2 <sup>nd</sup> 74 2 <sup>nd</sup> 76 1 <sup>st</sup>	13.88 3 <sup>rd</sup> 72 3 <sup>rd</sup> 68 3 <sup>rd</sup>	13.48 5 <sup>th</sup> 70 5 <sup>th</sup> 66 4 <sup>th</sup>	14.34 (1st) 73 (1st) 71 (1st)
MV70-130 VOC EXC	14.61 2 <sup>nd</sup> 75 2 <sup>nd</sup> 72 2 <sup>nd</sup>	14.94 1st 76 1st 74 1st	10.35 4 <sup>th</sup> 55 4 <sup>th</sup> 50 4 <sup>th</sup>	14.21 3 <sup>rd</sup> 73 3 <sup>rd</sup> 70 3 <sup>rd</sup>	11.75 (1st) 62 (1st) 57 (1st)	14.74 3 <sup>rd</sup> 75 3 <sup>rd</sup> 73 3 <sup>rd</sup>	15.27 2 <sup>nd</sup> 77 2 <sup>nd</sup> 76 2 <sup>nd</sup>	15.67 1st 79 1st 78 1st	13.88 5 <sup>th</sup> 72 5 <sup>th</sup> 68 5 <sup>th</sup>	14.21 4 <sup>th</sup> 73 4 <sup>th</sup> 70 4 <sup>th</sup>	14.14 1st 72 1st 70 1st
DES 10/10 COMP EXC	13.7 3 <sup>rd</sup> 71 3 <sup>rd</sup> 66 3 <sup>rd</sup>	14.4 2 <sup>nd</sup> 74 2 <sup>nd</sup> 70 2 <sup>nd</sup>	10.7 4 <sup>th</sup> 56 4 <sup>th</sup> 51 4 <sup>th</sup>	14.7 1st 75 1st 72 1st	11.9 (1st) 62 (1st) 57 (1st)	14.3 4 <sup>th</sup> 73 4 <sup>th</sup> 70 4 <sup>th</sup>	15.8 3 <sup>rd</sup> 80 3 <sup>rd</sup> 78 3 <sup>rd</sup>	17.1 1st 87 1st 84 1st	13.6 5 <sup>th</sup> 70 5 <sup>th</sup> 66 5 <sup>th</sup>	16.1 2 <sup>nd</sup> 82 2 <sup>nd</sup> 79 2 <sup>nd</sup>	15.8 1st 81 1st 77 1st
GE 10/10 REP PERF	13.5 3 <sup>rd</sup> 69 3 <sup>rd</sup> 66 3 <sup>rd</sup>	15.4 1st 78 1st 76 1st	11.6 4 <sup>th</sup> 60 4 <sup>th</sup> 56 4 <sup>th</sup>	13.9 <sup>2nd</sup> 71 <sup>2nd</sup> 68 <sup>2nd</sup>	11.4 1st 59 1st 55 1st	14.6 4 <sup>th</sup> 75 4 <sup>th</sup> 71 4 <sup>th</sup>	15.6 2 <sup>nd</sup> 79 2 <sup>nd</sup> 77 2 <sup>nd</sup>	16.6 1st 84 1st 82 1st	14.2 5 <sup>th</sup> 73 5 <sup>th</sup> 69 5 <sup>th</sup>	14.9 3 <sup>rd</sup> 77 3 <sup>rd</sup> 72 3 <sup>rd</sup>	15.3 (1st) 78 (1st) 75 (1st)
GE 10/10 REP PERF	12.7 (3rd) 65 (3rd) 62 (3rd)	15.4 1st 78 1st 76 1st	11.1 4 <sup>th</sup> 58 4 <sup>th</sup> 53 4 <sup>th</sup>	12.9 2 <sup>nd</sup> 66 2 <sup>nd</sup> 63 2 <sup>nd</sup>	12.3 (1st) 63 (1st) 60 (1st)	14 5 <sup>th</sup> 72 5 <sup>th</sup> 68 5 <sup>th</sup>	15.2 2 <sup>nd</sup> 77 2 <sup>nd</sup> 75 2 <sup>nd</sup>	15.4 1st 78 1st 76 1st	14.2 4 <sup>th</sup> 73 4 <sup>th</sup> 69 3 <sup>rd</sup>	14.3 3 <sup>rd</sup> 74 3 <sup>rd</sup> 69 3 <sup>rd</sup>	14.3 (1st) 73 (1st) 70 (1st)
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	68.12 0.00 68.12 3 <sup>rd</sup>	74.95 0.00 74.95 1 <sup>st</sup>	55.3 0.00 55.3 4 <sup>th</sup>	69.52 0.00 69.52 2 <sup>nd</sup>	59.69 0.00 59.69 1 <sup>st</sup>	71.19 0.00 71.19 4 <sup>th</sup>	77.01 0.00 77.01 2 <sup>nd</sup>	79.83 0.00 79.83 1 <sup>st</sup>	69.76 0.00 69.76 5 <sup>th</sup>	72.99 0.00 72.99 3 <sup>rd</sup>	73.88 0.00 73.88 1 <sup>st</sup>

Triton HS	3/3/2018
	Guard: IOG
	Main Line
EQ10-10 VOC EXC	15 (1st) 76 (1st) 74 (1st)
MV10-10 VOC EXC	14.5 (1st) 73 (1st) 72 (1st)
DES 10/10 COMP EXC	16.3 (1st) 84 (1st) 79 (1st)
GE 10/10 REP PERF	15.6 (1st) 80 (1st) 76 (1st)
GE 10/10 REP PERF	14.9 (1st) 75 (1st) 74 (1st)
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	76.3 0.00 76.3 1 <sup>st</sup>

**Triton HS** 3/3/2018

	Guard: IRG	Guard: SRG			
	Prism	Timber Creek Regional HS	Delsea HS	North Plainfield HS JV	Triton Regional HS
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	14.55 (1st) 76 (1st) 71 (1st)	13.88 2 <sup>nd</sup> 72 2 <sup>nd</sup> 68 2 <sup>nd</sup>	14.41 (1st) 74 (1st) 71 (1st)	12.81 3 <sup>rd</sup> 66 3 <sup>rd</sup> 63 3 <sup>rd</sup>	15.34 <sup>78</sup> <sup>76</sup>
MV70-130 VOC EXC	14.81 1st 76 1st 73 1st	13.88 1st 72 1st 68 1st	12.68 2nd 66 2nd 62 2nd	11.68 3 <sup>rd</sup> 61 3 <sup>rd</sup> 57 3 <sup>rd</sup>	14.61 75 72
DES 70/130 COMP EXC	15.14 1st 77 1st 75 1st	13.82 1st 73 1st 67 1st	12.41 (2nd) 64 (2nd) 61 (2nd)	11.87 3 <sup>rd</sup> 60 3 <sup>rd</sup> 59 3 <sup>rd</sup>	16.74 85 83
GE 70/130 REP PERF	15.48 1st 80 1st 76 1st	13.48 (1st 70 (1st 66 (1st )	13.21 (2nd) 68 (2nd) 65 (2nd)	11.28 3 <sup>rd</sup> 59 3 <sup>rd</sup> 55 3 <sup>rd</sup>	14.81 76 73
GE 70/130 REP PERF	14.94 1st 76 1st 74 1st	12.28 (2 <sup>nd</sup> ) 64 (2 <sup>nd</sup> ) 60 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	12.48 1st 65 1st 61 1st	11.28 3 <sup>rd</sup> 59 3 <sup>rd</sup> 55 3 <sup>rd</sup>	14.01 72 69
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	74.92 1.00 73.92	67.34 0.00 67.34 1 <sup>st</sup>	65.19 <sub>0.30</sub> 64.89 2 <sup>nd</sup>	58.92 8.00 50.92 3 <sup>rd</sup>	75.51 0.00 75.51 Exhibition

**Triton HS** 

THIOH HS						
	Marching Percussion: IRP		rching Percussion: IRP Marching Percussion: SRP			
	Paradigm	Haddon Heights	Cumberland Regional HS	Middle Township HS	Clearview HS	Egg Harbor Twp. HS
VIS-PERC COMP PERF	14.1 (1st) 73.0 (1st) 68.0 (1st)	12.4 2 <sup>nd</sup> 64.0 2 <sup>nd</sup> 60.0 2 <sup>nd</sup>	13.7 2nd 70.0 2nd 67.0 2nd	11.9 4th 62.0 4th 57.0 4th	13 3 <sup>rd</sup> 67.0 3 <sup>rd</sup> 63.0 3 <sup>rd</sup>	14.6 1s 75.0 1s 71.0 1s
MUS-PERC3 COMP PERF	30.95 1st 78.0 1st 77.0 1st	30.3 2 <sup>nd</sup> 77.0 2 <sup>nd</sup> 75.0 2 <sup>nd</sup>	30.55 (2nd) 77.0 (3nd) 76.0 (2nd)	29.5 3 <sup>rd</sup> 75.0 4 <sup>th</sup> 73.0 3 <sup>rd</sup>	29.45 (4 <sup>th</sup> ) 78.0 (2 <sup>nd</sup> ) 71.0 (4 <sup>th</sup> )	31.75 (1s) 80.0 (1s) 79.0 (1s)
GE-PERC3 OE ME	27.2 1st 69.0 1st 67.0 1st	26.6 2 <sup>nd</sup> 67.0 2 <sup>nd</sup> 66.0 2 <sup>nd</sup>	29.2 (2nd) 72.0 (2nd) 74.0 (2nd)	26.4 4 <sup>th</sup> 65.0 3 <sup>rd</sup> 67.0 4 <sup>th</sup>	26.8 3 <sup>rd</sup> 64.0 4 <sup>th</sup> 70.0 3 <sup>rd</sup>	29.8 (1st) 73.0 (1st) 76.0 (1st)
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	72.25 2.00 70.25	69.3 0.00 69.3 2 <sup>nd</sup>	73.45 0.00 73.45 2 <sup>nd</sup>	67.8 0.80 67 3 <sup>rd</sup>	69.25 2.30 66.95 4 <sup>th</sup>	76.15 1.00 75.15

Triton HS		3/3/2018
	Marching Percussion: SAP	
	Appoquinimink HS	
VIS-PERC COMP PERF	15.4 1st 78.0 1st 76.0 1st	
VE-PERC4 OE VE	14.7 1st 74.0 1st 73.0 1st	
MUS-PERC4 Comp Perf	24.4 1st 82.0 1st 81.0 1st	
ME-PERC4 OE ME	21.45 (1s) 70.0 (1s) 73.0 (1s)	
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	75.95 0.00 75.95 1 <sup>st</sup>	

Triton HS			3/3/2018
	Stationary Percussion: SOS	Stationary Percussion: SAS	
	North Brunswick HS	New Providence HS (G)	Triton Regional HS
MUS-SPERC COMP PERF	40.2 (1st) 81 (1st) 80 (1st)	37.7 (1st) 76 (1st) 75 (1st)	<b>35.4</b> 72 70
ART-SPERC PROG FUL	37.9 1st 75 1st	38.2 1 <sup>st</sup> 77 1 <sup>st</sup> 76 1 <sup>st</sup>	<b>35.4</b> 72 70
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	78.1 0.00 78.1 1 <sup>st</sup>	75.9 0.00 75.9 1 <sup>st</sup>	70.8 1.50 69.3 Exhibition

Triton HS			3/3/2018
	Winds: SAW	Winds: IAW	
	Timber Creek HS Winds	InMotion Wind Performance Company	
VA-W COMP ACH	19.2 (1st) 66.0 (1st) 62.0 (1st)	22.95 1st 78.0 1st 75.0 1st	
MA-W COMP ACH	22.05 (1st) 74.0 (1st) 73.0 (1st)	24.6 1st 84.0 1st 80.0 1st	
OE-W REP COM	27.8 (1st) 70.0 (1st) 69.0 (1st)	29.2 1 <sup>2</sup> 74.0 1 <sup>3</sup> 72.0 1 <sup>3</sup>	
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	69.05 7.50 61.55 1 <sup>st</sup>	76.75 6.00 70.75 1 <sup>st</sup>	